Analyst
Date

97

95+

90+

757

%T

70

65

60

55

Analyst
Monday, February 26, 2024 4:40 PM

2858.93¢m-

1645929051

PerkinElmer Spectrum IR Version 10.7.2
Monday, February 26, 2024 4:40 PM

1328147

SORAB 5B

161.59cm-1 776 75cm-§2%3cn

1255.59cm-1 753.83cm-1

51
4000

3500

3000 2500

2000
cm-1

1500 1000 450

Sample Name

Description

Quality Checks

Analyst 169

2024

Sample 169 By Analyst Date Monday, February 26

The Quality Checks do not report any warnings for the
sample.
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